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SKINTOP® K-M ATEX plus

SKINTOP® K-M ATEX plus, metric plastic cable gland with high degree of protection, cold impact resistance, explosion-proof

product information (PDF)

SKINMATIC® QUICK Set 1 SKINMATIC® RZ
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Article designation /
size

Clamping range ØF
mm

Thread
M

SW wrench size
mm

Overall length C
mm

Thread length D
mm

Pieces /
PU

K-M 12 ATEX plus 3 - 5.5 12 x 1.5 15 30 8 50

K-M 16 ATEX plus 7 - 9 16 x 1.5 19 34 8 50

K-M 20 ATEX plus 7 - 13 20 x 1.5 25 38 9 50

K-M 25 ATEX plus 11 - 17 25 x 1.5 30 40 10 25

K-M 32 ATEX plus 12 - 21 32 x 1.5 36 47 10 25

K-M 40 ATEX plus 19 - 28 40 x 1.5 46 52 10 10

K-M 50 ATEX plus 27 - 35 50 x 1.5 55 62 12 5

K-M 63 ATEX plus 37 - 45 63 x 1.5 66 71 12 5

Article
number

 

54115200

54115210

54115220

54115230

54115240

54115250

54115260

54115270



















SKINTOP® K-M ATEX plus
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